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DESCRIZIONE
SIRIOtape 19W/m 24V 940 superbright CRI>90, LED2835.
IP67 protection.
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SIRIOtape 19W/m SUPERBRIGHT IP67

5601994067

MECHANICAL DATA
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Lenght (mm)

Degree of protection (IP)

Lenght of particular segments (mm)

ELECTRICAL DATA
Efficiency (Im/W)
Lamp power per meter (W)

Lamp voltage (V)

LIGHT TECHNICAL DATA

Luminous flux (Im/m)
Beam angle (°)
Binning tolerance

CRI (Ra)

Colour temperature (K)
EEC

Number Led/M

CONNECTION

Connection number

Max, module lenght (mm)

TEMPERATURE DATA

Lifetime (h)

Ambient temperature ( °C)

12
3,5
5.000
P67
25

66

19
24

1270
120

>85

4000K

240

1 (supply from ends or in the middle every 5 meters)

5.000

45000
-20...+35
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SIRIOtape 19W/m SUPERBRIGHT IP67 Q®S|COM
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SAFETY INFORMATION:
Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commisioning.
For more information please contact sicom@sicom-pd.it.

DISCALIMER OF WARRANTY:
The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best
of our knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of data sheets.
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